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THE STATE UNMVERSITY OF NEW JERSEY

RUTGERS

Campus at Newark

School of law-Newark « Constitutional Litigation Clinic
S.I. Newhouse Center For Law and Justice
15 Washington Street « Newark « New Jersey 07102-3192 . 201/648-5687

October 2, 1986

Mr. C. Roy Epps, President

Civic League of Greater New Brunswick
47-49 Throop Avenue

New Brunswick, NJ 08901

Re: Urban Leagque, et al. v. Carteret, et al.
Dear Roy:
Enclosed please find, pursuant to our
telephone conversation this morning, proposed

revised phasing agreement for Oakwood at Madison.

Please let me know whether this meets
with your approval.

Very truly yours,

cc/John, Eric (w/encls)

Counsel: Frank Askin-Jonathan M. Hyman {Administrative Director) - Eric Neisser-Bartoara Stark



REVISED PHASING AGREEMENT PER 9/30/86 TELEPHONE CONVERSATION WITH MEZEY

NUMBER OF
MARKET
UNITS

601-801

801-1200

1201-1400

1401-1475

1476-1587

NUMBER OF
MODERATE
INCOME
UNITS

50

NUMBER OF
LOW IN-
COME
UNITS

58

33

CUMULATIVE
TOTAL OF
LOWER IN-
COME UNITS

50

50

150

183

183

CUMULATIVE
TOTAL OF
ALL UNITS

850
1200.
1550
1508

1750



