Old Bridge (1986)

proposed revised phasing agreement

pgs = 2

No P.1.

CA000135P



School of Law-Newark • Constitutional Litigation Clinic S.I. Newhouse Center For Law and Justice 15 Washington Street • Newark • New Jersey 07102-3192 • 201/648-5687

October 2, 1986

Mr. C. Roy Epps, President Civic League of Greater New Brunswick 47-49 Throop Avenue New Brunswick, NJ 08901

Re: Urban League, et al. v. Carteret, et al.

Dear Roy:

Enclosed please find, pursuant to our telephone conversation this morning, proposed revised phasing agreement for Oakwood at Madison.

Please let me know whether this meets with your approval.

Very truly yours,

cc/John, Eric (w/encls)

## REVISED PHASING AGREEMENT PER 9/30/86 TELEPHONE CONVERSATION WITH MEZEY

NUMBER OF MARKET UNITS	NUMBER OF MODERATE INCOME UNITS	NUMBER OF LOW IN- COME UNITS	CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF LOWER IN- COME UNITS	CUMULATIVE TOTAL OF ALL UNITS
601-801	50		50	850
801-1200	<b></b>	<b></b> -	50	1200
1201-1400	42	58	150	1550
1401-1475		33	183	1508
1476-1587		. ·	183	1750